oo gy SCHOOLBUS - gt .
0™ 0

VOZNI RED AUTOBUSA

pon-pet uto i pet pon, sri, Cet pon-pet
Relacija Dolazak | Polazak | Relacija Dolazak | Polazak | Dolazak | Polazak | Dolazak | Polazak
Nova Vas
(Brtonigla) 7:20 | Novigrad 12:45 13:35 14:20
Serbani 7:23 7:23 | Stancijeta 12:47 12:47 13:37 13:37 14:22 14:22
Nova Vas
(Brtonigla) 7:26 7:27 | Paolija 12:50 12:50 13:40 13:40 14:25 14:25
Brtonigla 7:32 7:32 | Buzinija 12:55 12:55 13:45 13:45 14:30 14:30
Krsin 7:37 7:37 | KrSin 13:00 13:00 13:50 13:50 14:35 14:35
BuZinija 7:40 7:40 | Serbani 13:05 13:05 13:55 13:55 14:40 14:40

Nova Vas

Paolija 7:45 7:45 | (Brtonigla) 13:08 13:08 13:58 13:58 14:43 14:43
Buzinija 7:50 7:50 | Brtonigla 13:13 14:03
Stancijeta 7:51 7:51
Novigrad 7:53




